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Banana Production 

Banana Production: Crop 
Banana Production: Plantation 

242 2,671.84 
461.00 

6,552,441.24 4,913,583.05 407,163.54 223,973.79 183,189.75 1,141,816.78 280.43 1,205,512.08 
2,525,630 

Totals Banana Production 242 3,132.84 6,552,441.24 4,913,583.05 407,163.54 223,973.79 183,189.75 1,141,816.78 280.43 1,205,512.08 2,525,630 
Citron 

Citron: Crop 
Citron: Plantation 1 1.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 43.05 23.70 19.35 340.00 789.78 880 
Totals Citron 1 1.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 43.05 23.70 19.35 340.00 789.78 880 
Coffee 

Coffee: Crop 
Coffee: Plantation 

3,587 
2,774 

27,373.18 
24,083.83 

33,033,065.72 
64,311,987.47 

25,518,759.33 
49,471,598.07 

2,028,916.59 
2,145,685.19 

974,151.13 
1,031,715.23 

1,054,765.46 
1,113,969.96 

4,967,876.44 
2,106,532.17 

244.85 
98.18 

185,005.53 
31,438,020 

Totals Coffee 6,361 51,457.01 97,345,053.19 74,990,357.40 4,174,601.78 2,005,866.36 2,168,735.42 7,074,408.61 169.46 185,005.53 31,438,020 
Orange 

Orange: Crop 
Orange: Plantation 

329 
267 

1,812.10 
1,448.30 

3,788,494.70 
4,546,098.09 

2,841,050.47 
3,404,367.61 

123,010.99 
97,634.00 

67,613.88 
53,756.43 

55,397.11 
43,877.57 

254,405.65 
25,919.26 

206.82 
26.55 

649,279.25 
314,561 

Totals Orange 596 3,260.40 8,334,592.79 6,245,418.08 220,644.99 121,370.31 99,274.68 280,324.91 127.05 649,279.25 314,561 
Orchard 

Orchard: Crop 
Orchard: Plantation 

54 
55 

2,230.10 
1,570.75 

6,295,549.40 
4,275,771.00 

2,758,485.31 
1,833,707.00 

78,588.33 
33,703.20 

46,986.44 
20,344.41 

31,601.89 
13,358.79 

113,214.70 
13,603.42 

144.06 
40.36 

295,409.45 
203,344 

Totals Orchard 109 3,800.85 10,571,320.40 4,592,192.31 112,291.53 67,330.85 44,960.68 126,818.12 112.94 295,409.45 203,344 
Papaya 

Papaya: Crop 
Papaya: Plantation 

26 
8 

233.10 
64.00 

1,545,850.00 
70,330.00 

1,132,255.50 
52,747.50 

48,462.78 
1,513.86 

26,690.07 
833.42 

21,772.71 
680.44 

358,152.50 
3,802.50 

739.03 
251.18 

154,585.00 
265,610 

Totals Papaya 34 297.10 1,616,180.00 1,185,003.00 49,976.64 27,523.49 22,453.15 361,955.00 724.25 154,585.00 265,610 
Plantain & Banana 

Plantain & Banana: Crop 
Plantain & Banana: Plantation 1,627 8,502.99 28,307,809.91 21,182,732.03 1,748,375.99 962,156.83 786,219.16 10,336,674.89 591.22 8,092,983 
Totals Plantain & Banana 1,627 8,502.99 28,307,809.91 21,182,732.03 1,748,375.99 962,156.83 786,219.16 10,336,674.89 591.22 8,092,983 
Sugar Cane 

Sugar Cane: Crop 
Sugar Cane: Plantation 
Totals Sugar Cane 
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Vegetables 

Vegetables: Crop 756 2,753.90 6,839,849.14 4,630,085.82 674,194.44 374,576.03 299,618.41 1,626,490.96 241.25 635,010.00 
Vegetables: Plantation 47.00 
Totals Vegetables 

Total Crop 
Total Plantations 
Grand Total 

756 2,800.90 6,839,849.14 4,630,085.82 674,194.44 374,576.03 299,618.41 1,626,490.96 241.25 635,010.00 
4,994 37,074.22 58,055,250.20 41,794,219.48 3,360,336.67 1,713,991.34 1,646,345.33 8,461,957.04 251.82 3,124,801.31 
4,732 36,178.87 101,513,996.47 75,946,652.21 4,026,955.29 2,068,830.02 1,958,125.27 12,486,872.23 310.08 42,841,027 

9,726 73,253.09 159,569,246.67 117,740,871.69 7,387,291.96 3,782,821.36 3,604,470.60 20,948,829.27 283.58 3,124,801.31 42,841,027 
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